equitare

CONCURSOS HIPICOS

&

CDNE Copa ANCCE
CDNPE - CDT

R.A.C.E., 10 al 12 julio 2020

Gran Premio
11 de Julio de 2020

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

Jueces / Jugdes: H: C.LOPEZ - C: J.CAMPOS

- B: EEGUERRERO

oS

Hora

00:00

00:10

00:20

00:30

00:40

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/
MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

NADAL DE
SUSAETA
CUBANON / ISA
SU/2010/
MALE /
CASTANA / PRE

DAVIDOFF
DESIRAO XX/
WALGREEN /
2007 / FEMALE
/ CASTANA /
OLDBG

GRISON
GRIBALDI /
CRYSTELL /
2009/
GELDING /
NEGRA /
OLDBG

SPIRIT JM
UCALERO C/
UDENICE /
2007 / MALE /
CASTANA / CDE

DECOR
DETROIT /
HIGH HEELS X

L.A.C.

105075

123519

104038

83634

132184

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GARCIA
AYALA,
Guillermo
Y. SUSAETA /Y.
SUSAETA

MARTINEZ
GONZALEZ,
José German
JOSE GERMAN
MARTINEZ
GONZALEZ /
NONE

JIMENEZ
COBO, Juan
Antonio
JAIME RAYA
CASTROMIL /
ROSAMARIE
VICENTE

RODRIGUEZ
PEINADO,
Adin
ADIN
RODRIGUEZ
PEINADO / JOSE
LUIS MUNOZ
CASTILLO

BAYO CALVO,
Carlos
SYLVIA FORT

Pista/Arena

L.D.N. Pais
16407 ES
32108 ES
16220 ES
17768 ES
17051 ES

sl

ANCCE

: ABETO COCHES & CASAS

% E H C M

;l"

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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CDNPE - CDT R

equitare R.A.C.E., 10 al 12 julio 2020

&

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/
MADRE/ANO/ JINETE
SEXO/CAPA/ PROPIETARIO/
(o] Hora RAZA L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais % E H C M
HERZENSDIEB / BRESCIA DE
2011/ MULDER /
GELDING / MARTEN
CASTANA / HILLMANN
HANN

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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